2
Insulated copper flexibars Moflex
5 year
warranty
Insulated copper flexibars Moflex
Insulated copper flexibars Moflex are manufactured out of
highly flexible copper strips either in bare or tinned version.
They are insulated with high quality mechanical, electrical and

4
Insulated copper flexibars Moflex
W
(mm)
Red copper
Product code
Tinned copper
Product code W x H x Pcs Length*
Package
(pcs)
Copper
weight
per meter
(kg)
9
MMC0090201 MMT0090201 9 x 0,8 x 2 2 m 10 0,128
MMC0090301 MMT0090301 9 x 0,8 x 3 2 m 10 0,193
MMC0090401 MMT0090401 9 x 0,8 x 4 2 m 10 0,256
MMC0090501 MMT0090501 9 x 0,8 x 5 2 m 10 0,321
MMC0090601 MMT0090601 9 x 0,8 x 6 2 m 10 0,385
15,5
MMC0160201 MMT0160201 15,5 x 0,8 x 2 2 m 10 0,214
MMC0160401 MMT0160401 15,5 x 0.8 x 4 2 m 10 0,428
MMC0160601 MMT0160601 15,5 x 0,8 x 6 2 m 10 0,642
MMC0161001 MMT0161001 15,5 x 0,8 x 10 2 m 10 1,071
20
MMC0200201 MMT0200201 20 x 1 x 2 2 m 5 0,357
MMC0200301 MMT0200301 20 x 1 x 3 2 m 5 0,535
MMC0200401 MMT0200401 20 x 1 x 4 2 m 5 0,714
MMC0200501 MMT0200501 20 x 1 x 5 2 m 5 0,892
MMC0200601 MMT0200601 20 x 1 x 6 2 m 5 1,071
MMC0201001 MMT0201001 20 x 1 x 10 2 m 5 1,784
24
MMC0240201 MMT0240201 24 x 1 x 2 2 m 5 0,428
MMC0240301 MMT0240301 24 x 1 x 3 2 m 5 0,642
MMC0240401 MMT0240401 24 x 1 x 4 2 m 5 0,857
MMC0240501 MMT0240501 24 x 1 x 5 2 m 5 1,071
MMC0240601 MMT0240601 24 x 1 x 6 2 m 5 1,285
MMC0240801 MMT0240801 24 x 1 x 8 2 m 5 1,713
MMC0241001 MMT0241001 24 x 1 x 10 2 m 5 2,142
32
MMC0320201 MMT0320201 32 x 1 x 2 2 m 5 0,571
MMC0320301 MMT0320301 32 x 1 x 3 2 m 5 0,857
MMC0320401 MMT0320401 32 x 1 x 4 2 m 5 1,142
MMC0320501 MMT0320501 32 x 1 x 5 2 m 5 1,428
MMC0320601 MMT0320601 32 x 1 x 6 2 m 5 1,713
MMC0320801 MMT0320801 32 x 1 x 8 2 m 5 2,284
MMC0321001 MMT0321001 32 x 1 x 10 2 m 5 2,851
40
MMC0400201 MMT0400201 40 x 1 x 2 2 m 5 0,714
MMC0400301 MMT0400301 40 x 1 x 3 2 m 5 1,071
MMC0400401 MMT0400401 40 x 1 x 4 2 m 5 1,428
MMC0400501 MMT0400501 40 x 1 x 5 2 m 5 1,784
MMC0400601 MMT0400601 40 x 1 x 6 2 m 5 2,141
MMC0400801 MMT0400801 40 x 1 x 8 2 m 5 2,855
MMC0401001 MMT0401001 40 x 1 x 10 2 m 5 3,569
50
MMC0500301 MMT0500301 50 x 1 x 3 2 m 2 1,338
MMC0500401 MMT0500401 50 x 1 x 4 2 m 2 1,784
MMC0500501 MMT0500501 50 x 1 x 5 2 m 2 2,231
MMC0500601 MMT0500601 50 x 1 x 6 2 m 2 2,677
MMC0500801 MMT0500801 50 x 1 x 8 2 m 2 3,569
MMC0501001 MMT0501001 50 x 1 x 10 2 m 2 4,461
63
MMC0630301 MMT0630301 63 x 1 x 3 2 m 2 1,686
MMC0630401 MMT0630401 63 x 1 x 4 2 m 2 2,248
MMC0630501 MMT0630501 63 x 1 x 5 2 m 2 2,811
MMC0630601 MMT0630601 63 x 1 x 6 2 m 2 3,373
MMC0630801 MMT0630801 63 x 1 x 8 2 m 2 4,497
MMC0631001 MMT0631001 63 x 1 x 10 2 m 2 5,621
80
MMC0800301 MMT0800301 80 x 1 x 3 2 m 2 2,141
MMC0800401 MMT0800401 80 x 1 x 4 2 m 2 2,851
MMC0800501 MMT0800501 80 x 1 x 5 2 m 2 3,569
MMC0800601 MMT0800601 80 x 1 x 6 2 m 2 4,283
MMC0800801 MMT0800801 80 x 1 x 8 2 m 2 5,710
MMC0801001 MMT0801001 80 x 1 x 10 2 m 2 7,138
100
MMC1000401 MMT1000401 100 x 1 x 4 2 m 2 3,569
MMC1000501 MMT1000501 100 x 1 x 5 2 m 2 4,461
MMC1000601 MMT1000601 100 x 1 x 6 2 m 2 5,353
MMC1000801 MMT1000801 100 x 1 x 8 2 m 2 7,138
MMC1001001 MMT1001001 100 x 1 x 10 2 m 2 8,922
Remarks about the tables
Description of the product code
E.g., MMC0801001
MM – Moflex